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Placement Mock Interview August 2020 - Final Year All Branches

JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@mail.juit.ac.in> Mon, Aug 31, 2020 at 11:33 AM
To: hemraj.saini@juit.ac.in, munish.sood@juit.ac.in, shruti.jain@juit.ac.in, sakshi.khanna@juit.ac.in, y
ravindara.bhatt/Juit@juit.ac.in, harsh.sohal@juit.ac.in, sunildatt.sharma/Juit@juit.ac.in, himanshu.jindal@juit.ac.in,
emjee.puthooran@juit.ac.in, rajinder.sandhu@juit.ac.in, amit.srivastava@juit.ac.in, ekta.gandotra@juit.ac.in, Dr Ashish
Kumar <ashish.fce@juit.ac.in>, nishant.jain@juit.ac.in, hari.singh@juit.ac.in, amardeep@juit.ac.in,
tanu.sharma@juit.ac.in, neeru.sharma@juit.ac.in, yugal.kumar@juit.ac.in, abhilash.shukla@juit.ac, amit.kumar@juit.ac.in,
arvind.kumar@juit.ac.in, jagpreet.sidhu@juit.ac.in, nafisuddin.khan@juit.ac.in, papiya.lahiri@juit.ac.in, saurav@juit.ac.in,
harish.changotra@juit.ac.in, saurabh.rawat@juit.ac.in, rajiv.ganguly@juit.ac.in, poonam.sharma@juit.ac.in,
rahul.shrivastava@juit.ac.in, narendra.kumar@juit.ac.in, gopal.singh@juit.ac.in, raj.kumar@juit.ac.in

Cc: "vinod.kumar" <vinod.kumar@juit.ac.in>, "samirdev.gupta” <samirdev.gupta@juit.ac.in>, Pradeep Kumar Gupta Cse
Juit <pradeepkumar.gupta@juit.ac.in>, "rajiv.kumar" <rajiv.kumar@juit.ac.in>, "sudhir.syal" <sudhir.syal@juit.ac.in>,
Ashok Gupta <ashok.gupta@juit.ac.in>, anupriya.kaur@juit.ac.in, nafisuddin.khan@juit.ac.in, pankaj.kumar@juit.ac.in

Dear Faculty Members,

Greetings from T & P Cell,
Hope you are doing well,

In view of the preparation of upcoming placement activities for final year students, T & P Cell is arranging the =
Online Placement Mock Interview Sessions. ;

The aim of this mock interview is to counsel the students in improving their technical as well as communication
skills. ,

The students have been divided into small panels and each panel has two faculty members as Interviewing
Officers.

Please find attached the panel list.

The student coordinator in each panel will contact the respective Interviewing Officers for deciding the date
and time of the interview.

After completion of the interview, any of the two interviewing officers from each panel has to submit the |
evaluation response through the following Google Link.

https://forms.gle/gréKjJtbrPvFEDdy9
The Google Link should be used separately for each student of the panel.

We understand your very busy schedule but we request your active participation to complete this task as per
your convenience before the commencement of T-1 Examinations Odd Semester 2020. m g

For any query, please contact T & P Cell.

Coordinator, Trzining And Place

Lon jechnoiogy,
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Regards, o dinagaet Solan
Pankaj Kumar & Dr. Nafis U. Khan
Training and Placement Cell - JUIT Solan
Jaypee University of fhformation Technology
Waknaghat, Solan -173 234, H.P. (India)
Mobile: 8894291597, 9827306589

Direct: 01792-239541

www.juit.ac.in | Facebook | LinkedIn
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Mock Interwew 2020

2 No E No Studeut Name | lnoichl - e Interviewing Officers
No.| s L Cuordlnator S e
1 171003 Mukul Bhatla ECE
2 171008 Sanket Saxena ECE
13 1 171015 Soham Ahuja ECE Mukul Bhatia | Dr. Hemraj Saini &
4 171016 Keshav Vohra ECE (9999853336) Mr. Munish Sood
5 171023 Abhishek malik ECE
6 171025 Kshitij katoch ECE
7 171031 Shubham Kumar ECE
8 171034 Tarun Arora ECE
9 2 171035 Ishan Goyal ECE Keshav Vohra | Dr. Shruti Jain & Dr,
10 171037 Shaurya Rajput ECE (7217740414) Sakshi Khanna
11 171042 Ramit ECE
12 171046 Utkarsh Srivastava ECE
13 171050 Ananya Sharma ECE
14 171057 Bandana Pal ECE
15 3 171060 Surya mahajan ECE Anshul Deorane | Dr. Ravindara Bhatt
16 171061 Saksham Goel CSE (9587676244) & Dr. Harsh Sohal
17 171062 Vishal Srivastava ECE
18 171069 Anshul Deorane ECE
19 171205 Tanish CSE
20 171206 JATI GANGWAR CSE
21 171207 Rahul Kriplani CSE | Divyanshu Sinha | D Sunildatt Sharma
4 ; : & Dr. Himanshu
22 171208 | Ravi Bhushan Singh CSE (7404764540) Jindal
23 171211 | Dwaipayan Vidyanta CSE
24 171214 Divyanshu Sinha CSE
25 171215 Sugakshi Vij CSE
26 171217 Ekansh Kakkar CSE j
27 171220 Aryan Negi CSE Sugakshi Vij| | D Finice Puthiooran
S & Dr. Rajinder
28 171245 | Aman prasad gupta CSE (7347222537) Sandhu
29 171246 Shivam Sharma CSE
30 171247 Bhaskar Sen CSE
31 171250 | Pradyumn Agarwal CSE
32 171251 Vineet Aggarwal CSE
33 6 171257 Bhavya Sengar CSE Nikhil Nagpal | Dr. Amit Shrivastava
34 171258 | ADITYA NEEKHRA CSE (9636610300) | & Dr. Ekta Gandotra
35 171264 Ritik Agarwal CSE
36 171269 | Vedant Puneet Singh CSE
37 171270 Karamyjit Verma CSE
38 171277 Akarsh Gupta CSE
39 7 171278 Aabhas Singla CSE Deepesh Mittal |Prof. Ashish Kumar &
40 171279 Deepesh Mittal CSE (8299415224) Dr. Nishant Jain
41 171285 Yukti katiyar CSE
42 2171286 Priyanshu Mittal CSE
43 171288 Sheel Bhardwaj CSE
44 171290 Rishabh CSE
45 8 171294 Akeshit Aggarwal CSE Sarthak Sharma | Dr. Hari Singh & Dr.
46 ) I¥ lﬂgj\(MWShanna CSE 894893 537) Amardeep
47 . U:Jﬂ“}‘d&\./isﬂ;har agarw. C :’/A%
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48 171301 Shantanu Bhargava CSE
49 171303 Prakhar Bhardwaj CSE
50 171304 Aakanksha Jaiswal CSE
51 9 171307 Himanshu CSE Javed Alam Dr. Tanu Sharma &
52 171308 Sarthak Pachauri CSE (8969959994) Dr, Neeru Sharma
53 171311 | Ankush Khandelwal CSE
54 171313 Javed Alam CSE
55 171318 Ajay Verma CSE
56 171319 Radhesh Bhatia CSE Singh Shivam
27 10 i T}l Sl.lar Thakur = Rakesh Kumar [l Kumar & Dr. Abhilas
58 171324 Ritvik Chauhan CSE (8879924926)
59 171325 | Tarun Kumar Sharma CSE
60 171329 Pranav Agarwal CSE
61 171332 Shivam Bhargava CSE
62 171334 Avi Narayan CSE ;
63 s Ayush Singh CSE Ayush Singh Jak‘;‘;r“‘;";‘:“:;:n i
64 171339 Raunak Burrows CSE (9752428599) Kinnat
65 171340 Yash Mehrotra CSE
66 171341 Aamod Dixit CSE
67 171351 | Akanksha Choudhary CSE
68 171355 | Vasundhara Tripathi CSE sl
69 12 171360 Mayank Agg‘c:Lrwal CSE CHondhary Dr. Jagpreet Sidhu &
70 171364 Devendra MLS_hra CSE (8219282294) Dr. Nafis U. Khan
71 171366 Anubha Bhaik CSE
72 171370 | Prince Harshvardhan CSE
73 171373 Mahima Gupta CSE
74 171376 Shubham Sharma CSE b
75 13 171378 Tarini Thakur CSE Cinta Dr. Papiya Lahiri &
76 171380 Deepesh Yadav CSE (9131765008) Dr. Saurav
77 171381 Rohit Ranjan CSE
78 171453 Vaibhav Jindal IT
79 171454 Amit Verma IT
89 171aeo Harshita Sharmsa ] Ankit Pathak | Dr. Harish Changotra
ol 1t 171301 Muskan kapoor Bl (6395266977) | & Dr. Saurabh Rawat
82 171503 Aakriti BI
83 171505 Anjali Sharma BI
84 171511 Prerna BI
03 o g Anlankshs Gaytan B Shubham Kumar | Dr. Rajiv Ganguly &
86 15 171519 Mehak Kapoor BI (9131887057) | Dr. Poonam Sharma
87 171608 Pawas Soni CE
88 171638 Anubhav Kaundal CE
89 171802 Vasudev Singh BT
90 171807 Aakanksha Pandey BT Tarin Gliots Dr. Rahul Shrivastava
91 16 171811 Soumi Biswas BT (7078383531) & Dr. Narendra
92 171812 Sugam Singh BT Kumar
93 171814 Diwakar Paliwal |- BT
94 171817 Charu Thakur o REee
Wil o iy

22 M Kt Sl : é{? }BT—\ %%n Kirti Arora Dr. Gopal Singh Bisht
26 1 171824 Ayush Tyagi ([ Biac 5(7807049980) | & Dr. Raj Kumar
97 \ 171825 ﬂeha Verma W\BT }£
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